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o/ KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Branch Name
Currency
Address

644-6-00038-3
sosdugarmnssumen 2 (sutszanm)

SINGHAWAT ROAD BR.

THB

292 wyj1 dhusthunii dunalesivnlan Asnilan 65000
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e e o |
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—
- .

. = 3 k T .
i e - N -
ol LRSRE R o T

06/11/2025 09:43:34 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuigfina11/108682 12,870.00f .00f 12,870.00|{108682
06/11/2025 09:43:34 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuigfns13/108682 14,850.00f .00| 27,720.00|{108682
06/11/2025 09:43:34 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuig#nas/108682 14,850.00f .00| 42,570.00|108682
06/11/2025 09:43:34 |937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuig#ns1s/108682 12,870.00f .00| 55,440.00{108682
06/11/2025 09:43:34 |937071 BCD14 |GFMIS/nuniysnars/108682 12,870.00] .00] 68,310.00]108682
06/11/2025 09:43:34 |937071 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiyfnare/108682 14,850.00f .00| 83,160.00|108682
06/11/2025 09:43:34 |937071 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuigdnane/108682 14,850.00f .00| 98,010.00|108682
06/11/2025 09:43:34 |937071 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuigfnss/108682 12,441.00] .00| 110,451.00|108682
06/11/2025 09:43:34 937071 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuiy#na1s/108682 14,850.00| .00| 125,301.00|108682
06/11/2025 10:39:31 93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000004758652 -125,301.00] .00 .0010644

10/11/2025 09:53:57 |937072 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuniyfna1/108682 270.00] .00 270.00{108682
10/11/2025 09:53:57 |937072 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsnigfns1:/108682 3,500.00] .00 3,770.00/108682
11/11/2025 09:50:19 937071 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuninfina:/108682 5,060.00{ .00 8,830.00|108682
11/11/2025 13:57:04 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000004871204 -5,330.00f .00 3,500.00|0644

11/11/2025 14:01:11 |ITBANK PBDWP |5247-2000000000107801 -3,500.00| .00 .00|10644

14/11/2025 09:59:53 |937072 BCD14  |GFMIS/nuuniydina1:/108682 29,776.00| .00] 29,776.00{108682
17/11/2025 10:36:45 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000004997883 -29,776.00( .00 0010644

19/11/2025 09:52:16 |937071 BCD14  |GFMIS/nuniydna1:/108682 795.00f .00 795.00(108682
19/11/2025 09:52:16 |937071 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsnigyfnan/108682 14,863.00| .00| 15,658.00|108682
19/11/2025 13:15:05 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000005064523 -15,658.00| .00 0010644

24/11/2025 10:15:06 |937072 BCD14  |GFMIS/nsuniyfna1s/108682 7,340.00f .00 7,340.00{108682
25/11/2025 09:52:54 |937070 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuniydnans/108682 300.00] .00 7,640.00|108682
25/11/2025 13:00:12 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000005247538 -7,640.00{ .00 .00|{0644

27/11/2025 10:12:29 937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsaniyfine1s/108682 7,040.00| .00 7,040.00(108682
27/11/2025 10:12:29 |937072 BCD14 GFMIS/nsuigyfine1:/108682 3,160.00/ .00] 10,200.00|108682
28/11/2025 09:35:43 |93999 BPDWT |Industrial Pro-1000005349856 -10,200.00| .00 0010644
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937070 GFMIS/nsuiigyfina1s/108682 : ,000.00]108682
04/11/2025 09:43:51 [937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuindina1s/108682 980.00( .00{ 5,980.00|108682
04/11/2025 15:37:59 [582021 |CWTRC |6446010680 10337040| -5,980.00] .00 .00]10644
25/11/2025 09:52:54 [937070 [BCD14 |GFMIS/nsnigyfnars/108682 56,000.00/ .00| 56,000.00{108682
25/11/2025 09:52:54 (937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuinine1s/108682 50.00| .00| 56,050.00|108682
25/11/2025 09:52:54 (937070 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuiydina /108682 2,800.00] .00] 58,850.00{108682
25/11/2025 12:06:38 [420038 |[CWTRC |6446010680 10337041 | -58,850.00] .00 .00]/0644
27/11/2025 10:12:29 |937072 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsaiigydna1/108682 8,410.00| .00| 8,410.00{108682
27/11/2025 10:12:29 (937072 |BCD14 |GFMIS/nsuninyfina1s/108682 5,000.00| .00| 13,410.00{108682
27/11/2025 17:29:33 [580835 [CWTRC [6446010680 10337042 | -13,410.00{ .00 .00]1187
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